ESORDIENT!I A FEMMINILL

100 Farfalla PESCHIERA
200 Farfalla ALCARAS
100 Dorso PUSCEDDU
200 Dorso PUSCEDDU
100 Rana VERONA
200 Rana CANOVA
50 Stile Libero  CECCHETTO
100 Stile Libero PESCHIERA
200 Stile Libero CECCHETTO
200 Misti PUSCEDDU
400 Misti PLACENTINO

Giorgia
Gaia
Sara
Sara
Giulia
Martina
Alice
Giorgia
Alice
Sara
Giorgia

ESORDIENT! A MASCHILI

100 Farfalla LAGNA

200 Farfalla GANCITANO
100 Dorso BONAZZI
200 Dorso FILADELLI
100 Rana CuUDIZ

200 Rana CuDIZ

50 Stile Libero  BRICCHI

100 Stile Libero LAGNA

200 Stile Libero GUALA

200 Misti FILADELLI
400 Misti MASCARINO

RAGAZZI FEMMINILI

100 Farfalla PESCHIERA
200 Farfalla PESCHIERA
100 Dorso FRESIA
200 Dorso PESCIO
100 Rana FRESIA
200 Rana FRESIA

50 Stile Libero  VARESI
100 Stile Libero VARESI
200 Stile Libero VARESI
200 Misti DAFFARA
400 Misti MARCHETTI

RAGAZZI MASCHILI

100 Farfalla BERGAMINI
200 Farfalla COSSALI

100 Dorso ZANGRANDI
200 Dorso ROSSO

100 Rana FUSCO

200 Rana MASCARINO
50 Stile Libero  CALELLA
100 Stile Libero BOGETTI
200 Stile Libero  GANCITANO
200 Misti MASCARINO
400 Misti CLOCCHIATTI

Federico
Stefano
Fabio Paolo
Andrea
Lorenzo
Lorenzo
Leonardo
Federico
Matteo
Andrea
Luca

Giorgia
Giorgia
Martina
Andrea Ambra
Francesca
Francesca
Angelica
Angelica
Angelica
Matilde
Sofia

Jacopo
Marzio
Lorenzo
Christian
Alessandro
Luca
Vincenzo
Simone
Stefano
Luca
Brian

Primati della manifestazione
"TROFEO CITTA' DI ALBENGA"

1999 Multedo 1930

2002 Andrea Doria

2000 Andrea Doria

2000 Andrea Doria

1999 Can. Vittorio da Feltre
2002 Idea Sport ssd - Genova
2002 Centro Nuoto Torino
1999 Multedo 1930

2002 Centro Nuoto Torino
2000 Andrea Doria

2001 Aquatica Torino ssd

1999 Nuoto Club Pralino
2001 Crocera Stadium ssd
1999 Nuoto Club Liguria asd
2001 Idea Sport ssd - Genova
1999 Nuoto Club Liguria asd
1999 Nuoto Club Liguria asd
1999 Can. Vittorino da Feltre
1999 Nuoto Club Pralino
1999 Andrea Doria

2001 Idea Sport ssd - Genova
2001 Pietro Radici Nuoto

1999 Andrea Doria

1999 Andrea Doria

2002 Andrea Doria

1998 Amatori Nuoto Savona
2000 Ideanuoto Albenga
2000 Ideanuoto Albenga
1998 Can. Vittorino da Feltre
1998 Can. Vittorino da Feltre
1998 Can. Vittorino da Feltre
2002 Team Isubrika asd
1999 Andrea Doria

1995 Pietro Radici Nuoto
2000 Pietro Radici Nuoto
1997 Can. Vittorino da Feltre
1995 CS Roero srl

2000 Swimming Club Alessandria
2001 Pietro Radici Nuoto
1994 Aquatica Torino Ssd
1995 CS Roero srl

2001 Andrea Doria

2001 Pietro Radici Nuoto
1998 Unione Nuoto Friuli

1'07.28
2'30.14
1'08.39
2'26.83
1'19.25
2'50.99
0'28.70
1'02.17
2'17.57
2'28.69
5'37.43

1'05.78
2'24.61
1'07.04
2'22.18
1'15.03
2'41.98
0'27.44
1'00.12
2'11.30
2'23.80
5'11.96

1'04.55
2'21.59
1'07.15
2'19.58
1'14.69
2'40.13
0'27.72
0'59.38
2'08.46
2'22.71
5'03.44

0'58.71
2'07.24
0'59.92
2'09.48
1'06.47
2'22.10
0'24.47
0'52.64
1'57.04
2'08.99
4'47.15

2° edizione
5° edizione
3° edizione
3° edizione
2° edizione
5° edizione
5° edizione
2° edizione
5° edizione
3° edizione
4° edizione

3° edizione
5° edizione
3° edizione
5° edizione
3° edizione
3° edizione
3° edizione
3° edizione
3° edizione
5° edizione
4° edizione

3° edizione
4° edizione
6° edizione
3° edizione
4° edizione
4° edizione
3° edizione
3° edizione
3° edizione
6° edizione
4° edizione

2° edizione
6° edizione
3° edizione
1° edizione
6° edizione
6° edizione
1° edizione
1° edizione
6° edizione
6° edizione
4° edizione

2011
2014
2012
2012
2011
2014
2014
2011
2014
2012
2013

2012
2014
2012
2014
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2014
2013

2012
2013
2016
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2016
2013

2011
2016
2012
2010
2016
2016
2010
2010
2016
2016
2013
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ASSOLUTT FEMMINILI

50 Farfalla

100 Farfalla
200 Farfalla

50 Dorso

100 Dorso

200 Dorso

200 Dorso

50 Rana

100 Rana

200 Rana

50 Stile Libero
100 Stile Libero
200 Stile Libero
400 Stile Libero
100 Misti

200 Misti

400 Misti

FRESIA
IURASEK
MOIOLI
PUSCEDDU
MUSSO
PUSCEDDU
PESCIO
DORO
BONADIO
FRESIA
DORO
MUSSO
MUSSO
FRESIA
GUIDO
MUSSO
PESCHIERA

ASSOLUTIT MASCHILI

50 Farfalla

100 Farfalla
200 Farfalla

50 Dorso

100 Dorso

200 Dorso

50 Rana

100 Rana

200 Rana

50 Stile Libero
100 Stile Libero
200 Stile Libero
400 Stile Libero
100 Misti

200 Misti

400 Misti

MUSCHITIELLO
PAVONE
FOGNINI
RESTIVO
RESTIVO
BARTOLO
PAGANESSI
RAPETTI
PAGANESSI
PEVERE
BARTOLO
BARTOLO
GUALA
FOGNINI
TITTA
FACCHINI

Primati della manifestazione
"TROFEO CITTA' DI ALBENGA"

Francesca
Sofia
Anna
Sara
Erica
Sara
Andrea Ambra
Lisa
Rachele
Francesca
Lisa

Erica
Erica
Francesca
llenia
Erica
Martina

Davide
Francesco
Marco
Matteo
Matteo
Sasha Andrea
Dario
Alberto

Dario
Simone
Sasha Andrea
Sasha Andrea
Matteo
Marco
Pierandrea
Alessio

2000 Andrea Doria

1998 Unione Nuoto Friuli
2000 Pietro Radici Nuoto
2000 Andrea Doria

1994 Andrea Doria

2000 Andrea Doria

2000 Andrea Doria

1993 UISP Nuoto Cordenons
1999 Andrea Doria

2000 Andrea Doria

1993 UISP Nuoto Cordenons
1994 Amatori Nuoto Savona
1994 Amatori Nuoto Savona
2000 Andrea Doria

1993 RN Imperia

1994 Andrea Doria

1995 Andrea Doria

1995 Unione Nuoto Friuli

1991 Centro Sportivo Esercito
1989 Rari Nantes Imperia

1994 Unione Nuoto Friuli

1994 Unione Nuoto Friuli

1994 Swimming Club Alessandria
1994 Pietro Radici Nuoto

1992 CS Roero srl

1994 Pietro Radici Nuoto

1995 Unione Nuoto Friuli

1994 Swimming Club Alessandria
1994 Swimming Club Alessandria
1999 Andrea Doria

1989 RN Imperia

1998 Pietro Radici Nuoto

1991 Amatori Nuoto Savona

0'28.49
1'02.09
2'18.29
0'30.18
1'02.48
2'14.44
2'14.44
0'33.30
1'11.72
2'31.12
0'26.54
0'57.36
1'58.75
4'15.51
1'09.50
2'14.41
4'50.16

0'25.83
0'54.89
2'03.02
0'26.04
0'55.86
2'01.23
0'30.01
1'03.85
2'16.35
0'23.80
0'50.03
1'48.89
3'57.22
1'01.23
2'06.81
4'19.87

6° edizione
4° edizione
6° edizione
6° edizione
6° edizione
6° edizione
6° edizione
4° edizione
6° edizione
6° edizione
4° edizione
3° edizione
6° edizione
6° edizione
1° edizione
6° edizione
5° edizione

4° edizione
6° edizione
2° edizione
4° edizione
4° edizione
6° edizione
4° edizione
1° edizione
4° edizione
4° edizione
6° edizione
6° edizione
7° edizione
1° edizione
6° edizione
3° edizione

2016
2013
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2013
2016
2016
2013
2012
2016
2016
2010
2016
2014

2013
2016
2011
2013
2013
2016
2013
2010
2013
2013
2016
2016
2018
2010
2016
2012

272



